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
Dir: Lamberts Mill to Willow Grove

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**

javascript:searchreportforagent('274505')


11/9/2018 1: GSMLS REPORTS

https://mls.gsmls.com/mlsreports/mainListingReport.do?method=getMainListingReport 11/33

Agent 4 Up Open House

11/10/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $610,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3500607 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

3 HERBERT RD, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-2502 Ybt: 1974 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: COLLEEN BERG Agent Phone: 908-337-0428

Rem: This traditional colonial got a fresh new look with paint and exposing the hardwood
floors. 4 bedroom, 2.1 bathroom sits on a Scotch Plains cul de sac with almost an acre of
property.

Agent Rem: Don't miss this fantastic property at an unbelievable price.
Dir: Terrill Road to Herbert Road

11/11/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $610,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3500607 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

3 HERBERT RD, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-2502 Ybt: 1974 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: COLLEEN BERG Agent Phone: 908-337-0428

Rem: This traditional colonial got a fresh new look with paint and exposing the hardwood
floors. 4 bedroom, 2.1 bathroom sits on a Scotch Plains cul de sac with almost an acre of
property.

Agent Rem: Don't miss this fantastic property at an unbelievable price.
Dir: Terrill Road to Herbert Road

11/11/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $689,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3508481 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

11 BEECH ST, Cranford Twp.
07016-1716 Ybt: 1925 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JULIE MURPHY Agent Phone: 908-415-6781

Rem: Welcome Home! Classic Cranford Colonial is situated on a wide lot w/attached
breezeway room & 2 car garage. Entry vestibule leads to staircase foyer & opens to
livingroom flanked by chestnut pilasters

Agent Rem:
Dir: Orchard Street to West End Place; left on Beech St. Park in driveway.

11/11/2018 Style: One Floor Unit, See
Remarks LP: $525,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: No

ML#: 3510558 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

217 Prospect Ave APT 11-2A,
Cranford Twp. 07016-2256 Ybt: 1940 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 11 | Unit#:2A Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JULIE MURPHY Agent Phone: 908-415-6781

Rem: RARE FIND on the market at historic ENGLISH VILLAGE! 6 RM, 3 BR, 2 BA 2nd
floor condo w/delightful screened porch & private deeded garage & storage room. Stunning
views overlook beautifully landscaped

Agent Rem:
Dir: N Union Ave to Claremont Place; left on Prospect Ave
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Agent 4 Up Open House

11/11/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $524,995

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3513542 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

733 WILLOW ST, Cranford Twp.
07016-1858 Ybt: 1954 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: JEANNE HOFMANN Agent Phone: 914-282-3031

Rem: Beautifully finished on four levels with an open concept on the main level. 3
bedrooms on second level and master bedroom on third. Hardwood floors, breakfast bar
and

Agent Rem:
Dir: Springfield Ave to Lafayette Pl right Willow St

11/11/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $775,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3503408 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1 WELLINGTON DOWNS,
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076 Ybt: 1965 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: LINDA PARSONS Agent Phone: 908-347-9071

Rem: Agent Rem:
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